Resultater — Klub Sprint 2018

2018-06-20

H17-39

1. Anders Dalgaard
Peter D. Frandsen
Gustav V. Jensen
Nicolai Wind
Henrik Uhlemann
Jonathan Ramus
Thomas Kunz

Christian Ramus

© © N o o & 0N

Anders Thygesen

4

Johannes Buhl
Rasmus Oxholm
Kent Kragh

Seren Eg Staugaard

D17-39

1. Tine Dalgaard
Christa Blach

Trine Eg Staugaard
Susanne Hgijholt
Sissel Eg Staugaard
Ida Lottenburger
Nicoline Lorenzen

Tina Sersdal

© © N o o > 0N

Line Nielsen

e

Anne Sofie Motzkus
1. Anne Rye
Ida Hedegaard

H40-54

1. Lars Hgjholt

2 Christen Laursen
3 Michael Mgller

4. Thomas Lyhne

5 Finn Damgaard

6 Jes Aage Henning
D40-54

1. Camilla Dalgaard
2. Anne Grethe Eriksen
3. Pia Nilsson

4. Helle Schramm

5. Jette Litzow

6. Hanne Staugaard

Anja Skaarup

H55-69

Sgren Maarup
Steen Sig Andersen
Kim Rud

Christian B. Hansen
Mandus Andresen

Flemming Roel Jensen

N o o~ ®N

Gunnar Hansen

Palle Wind

D13-16

1. Cecilia Uhlemann

2. Cecilia Rye

3. Maria Lyhne
Aicha Nymark
Jamilla Nymark
Katja Sgrsdal
Marie Hedegaard

Sara Wind

D55-

Hanne Madsen
Vivi Andreassen
Ida Hansen

Anne Mette Abplanalp

o~ 0N

Marie Hofman Hansen

(13/13)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
FROS
Kolding OK
FROS
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Horsens

Kolding OK

(12/12)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

6/6)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(717)

Kolding OK
FROS

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(8/8)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(8/8)

SNAB

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(818)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Tid

16:51
17:15
17:31
17:33
20:04
21:57
22:04
24:45
25:19
28:05
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
18:52
19:09
19:22
21:00
21:23
23:07
24:39
29:15
30:06
31:14
41:31
Fejlklip

Tid

18:25
19:36
25:53
29:26
29:57
30:52

Tid
23:55
26:56
28:38
30:25
30:49
35:43
Fejlklip

Tid
17:43
17:50
19:27
20:54
22:15
22:55
24:37
Fejlklip

Tid
15:46
33:21
37:21
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

14:49
15:01
16:54
17:44
32:06

Efter

+0:24
+0:40
+0:42
+3:13
+5:06
+5:13
+7:54
+8:28
+11:14

Efter

+0:17
+0:30
+2:08
+2:31
+4:15
+5:47
+10:23
+11:14
+12:22
+22:39

Efter

+1:11
+7:28
+11:01
+11:32
+12:27

Efter

+3:01
+4:43
+6:30
+6:54
+11:48

Efter

+0:07
+1:44
+3:11
+4:32
+5:12
+6:54

Efter

+17:35
+21:35

Efter

+0:12
+2:05
+2:55
+17:17

MeOS 2018-06-20 19:02:51, H17-39, (1/2)

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
01:03
00:00
02:04
00:17
02:47
00:57
04:44
05:43

Tidstab
00:00
00:47
00:35
01:32
00:50
01:55
00:59
03:05
03:51
03:26
12:35

Tidstab
00:38
00:54
04:00
09:29
09:15
09:38

Tidstab
01:37
00:40
02:12
06:54
05:27
02:39

Tidstab
00:57
01:14
01:31
00:38
02:09
01:51
02:57

Tidstab
02:14
13:18
15:42

Tidstab
01:17
01:14
02:07
00:17
10:43



6. Marianne Vang Poulsen
Anna Ziska

Annelise Uhlemann

H13-16

1. Niels Dalgaard

2. Christian Uhlemann
3. Sebastian B. Maller
H70-

1. Leif Maller

2. N.E. Uhlemann

3. Bent Jacobsen

D12

1. Sally Nilsson

Rebecca Lyngholm

H12

1. Emil Dalgaard

2. Johan Dalgaard
3. Rasmus Dalgaard
4. Cebastian Rye

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(3/3)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(3/3)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(2/2)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(414)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

42:09
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

16:01
23:24
28:57

Tid

24:32
26:57
30:41

Tid
20:33
Fejlklip

Tid
7:16
8:46
9:24
13:16

+27:20

Efter

+7:23
+12:56

Efter

+2:25
+6:09

Efter

Efter

+1:30
+2:08
+6:00

MeOS 2018-06-20 19:02:51, D55-, (2/2)

09:19

Tidstab
00:00
03:23
06:44

Tidstab
00:00
02:09
01:00

Tidstab
02:31

Tidstab
00:15
00:43
00:36
02:31



